FSB 23 Fire-Safe
High Pressure 2-Piece
Ball Valves
¼” – 2” (DN8 – DN50)
3000 psi  (207 bar)
FIRE-SAFE ANTI-STATIC 2014/68/EU
2   FSB 23
3000psi & Fire-Safe

and information contained in the document as required without notice. For specific performance
data and proper material selection, please consult with your DIE ERSTE representatives.
How to order
VALVE TYPE PORT BODY
MATERIAL SEAT TRIM TYPE OF
CONNECTION
PRESSURE
RATING
SPECIAL
REQUEST
SIZE OF
CONNECTION OTHER
A B C D E F G H I J
Optional Accessories
Locking Devices
The valve handle can be accompanied with a simple locking device. By lifting the lock, valve handle is free to move. When the lock is dropped
into the designated opening on the neck section, valve handle is locked. Additional pad lock with key is also available for secure positions. The
pad lock can be placed on the circular hole on the handle.valve handle has a locking devices option. By lifting the lock, the valve handle is free
to move. DIE ERSTE also offers extra key lock, in which the original locking devices will be kept in locking/unlocking position securely to prevent
unexpected accident.
Material Selection
DIE ERSTE offers various materials to choose from besides PTFE for seat and sealing parts. For general purposes, PTFE seat is recommended. For
fire-safe condition, graphite is recommended for sealing parts, including body seal and stem packing. Ball seat can be selected from DELRIN,
PEEK, or Nylon. For different material properties, please refer to DIE ERSTE Seat Material Guide.
Taiwan
5F-1, No. 936,
Wen-Xin Rd., Sec. 4,
Taichung City 406, Taiwan
T +886 (4) 2231 0059
F +886 (4) 2236 0236
Shanghai
Rm. 1803-A, No.
678, Gu-Bei Rd.,
Shanghai, China
T +86 (21) 5777 3810
F +86 (21) 5777 3819
DIE-ERSTE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
www.die-erste.com  |  sales@die-erste.ocm